
            Travis Rebels 2014 - 15 Wrestling Schedule
REVISED: April 15, 2014

Date Day Opponent Teams Site Time
3-Dec Wed Akins VB, VG, JVB Travis 7:00 PM

5-Dec Fri Georgetown Invitational JVB Georgetown 9:00 AM

6-Dec Sat Georgetown Duals VB Georgetown 9:00 AM

10-Dec Wed San Marcos VB, VG, JVB San Marcos 7:00 PM

13-Dec Sat Rough Rider Invitational VB, VG San Antonio 9:00 AM

13-Dec Sat Cougar Duals JVB Crockett 9:00 AM

18-Dec Thurs Reagan VB, VG, JVB Travis 4:00 PM

3-Jan Sat East Side Duals VB, VG Reagan 9:00 AM

8-Jan Thurs Reagan/Akins JVB Reagan 7:00 PM

9-Jan   Fri  CenTex Invitational VB, VG Delco 12:30 PM

10-Jan Sat CenTex Invitational VB, VG Delco 9:30 AM

14-Jan Wed Bowie VB, VG, JVB Travis 7:00 PM

17-Jan Sat Travis Duals VB, VG Burger 9:30 AM

21-Jan Wed Crockett VB, VG, JVB Crockett 7:00 PM

24-Jan Sat McCallum Duals VB Delco 9:00 AM

24-Jan Sat Cedar Park Invitational VG, JVB Cedar Park 9:00 AM

28-Jan Wed McCallum VB, VG, JVB McCallum 7:00 PM

4-Feb Wed DISTRICT MEET VB, VG, JVB Burger 12:00 PM

Feb 13 & 14 Fri & Sat REGIONALS VB, VG Delco-Austin TBA

Feb 20 & 21 Fri & Sat STATE VB, VG Culwell Center-Garland TBA

Superintendent: Dr. Paul Cruz Athletic Coordinator: Joe Frank Martinez

Athletic Director: Leal Anderson                  Head Coach: Jeffery Ruggini

Principal: Ty Davidson      Assistant Coach: Nick Garza

Athletic Trainer: Jim Price

VB - Varsity Boys

VG - Varsity Girls

JVB - Junior Varsity Boys


